CCTV VDM-3x5 & VDC-4x5 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome VF & XT+
VDM-3x5 & VDC-4x5 Series Dome Cameras
FlexiDome VF & XT+
Low-impact and impact-resistant models
1/3-inch format CCD imager
Superior picture clarity in virtually all situations
540 TVL color resolution

Represented by
Ordering Information
Model & Description
VDM-345V03-10 indoor monochrome model
1/3 inch, B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm
F1.4 Varifocal lens, white.
VDM-345V03-20 indoor monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm F1.4
Varifocal lens, white.
VDM-345V04-10 indoor monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/4-9 mm F1.6
Varifocal lens, white.
VDM-345V04-20 indoor monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/4-9 mm F1.6
Varifocal lens, white.
VDC-445V03-10 indoor color model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm F1.4
Varifocal lens, white.
VDC-445V03-20 indoor color model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm
F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
VDC-445V04-10 indoor color model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/4-9 mm F1.6
Varifocal lens, white
VDC-445V04-20 indoor color model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/4-9 mm F1.6
Varifocal lens, white
VDM-355V03-10 vandal resistant monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm
F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
VDM-355V03-20 vandal resistant monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm F1.4
Varifocal lens, white
VDM-355V04-10 vandal resistant monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W CCIR, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm
F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
VDM-355V04-20 vandal resistant monochrome model
1/3-inch, B/W EIA, 570 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm
F1.6 Varifocal lens, white
VDC-455V03-10 vandal resistant color model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/2.6-6 mm F1.4